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Roaring Fork Transportation Authority
2019 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Service Consumption

5,212,525 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

4,946,740 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
276,514 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$34,825,962 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: 8R01-80289

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Mode

Commuter Bus
Demand Response
Bus

Bus Rapid Transit
Total

Performance Measures

Mode

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

Financial Information

$5,242,070
$17,699,842
$200,000
$1,115,810
$10,568,240
$34,825,962

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$9,967,542
$3,558,400
$3,586,968
$0
$17,112,910

15.1%
50.8%
0.6%
3.2%
30.3%
100.0%

0.0%
58.2%
20.8%
21.0%

0.0%

100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly
Operated
36
7
33
26
102

Purchased Operating
Transportation Expenses
- $13,374,475

o $953,176

- $10,288,073

= $10,210,238

- $34,825,962

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Fare
Revenues
$2,343,078
$0
$713,088
$2,185,904
$5,242,070

Commuter Bus $6.78 $133.85
Demand Response $10.96 $106.45
Bus $11.21 $109.03
Bus Rapid Transit $5.18 $139.34
Total $7.04 $125.95
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Operating Funding Sources
30.3%
3.2%
068 15.1%
50.8%

Uses of Capital
Funds
$7,211,182
$84,045
$3,231,492
$6,586,191
$17,112,910

Mode

Commuter Bus
Demand Response
Bus

Bus Rapid Transit
Total

Annual Unlinked Trips
1,618,533

22,552

2,536,928

1,034,512

5,212,525

Operating Expenses
per Unlinked
Passenger Trip
$8.26

$42.27

$4.06

$9.87

$6.68

Capital Funding Sources

21.0%

20.8%

58.2%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

1,971,779 99,919
86,943 8,954
917,845 94,363
1,970,173 73,278
4,946,740 276,514

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

16.2

25
26.9
141
18.9
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